C160
Core™2 Duo VME SBC
Aitech
Aitech Defense Systems, Inc.
A member of the Aitech Rugged Group
19756 Prairie Street, Chatsworth, CA 91311
Tel: (888) Aitech-8 (248-3248)  Fax: (818) 718-9787  e-mail: sales@rugged.com  web: www.rugged.com
• Rugged 6U VME Single-Slot SBC

A = Air
R = Conduction
Ordering Information for the C160
0
SDRAM Size
8 = 1 GB
9 = 2 GB
Configuration No.
To be assigned by Aitech
Example: 4C160L-R90A-00
Reserved
Solid State Disk
0 = None
A = 4 GB
C = 16 GB
- -
Processor Speed
Blank = Standard (Processor @ 2.2 GHz)
L = Reduced Power (Processor @ 1.67 GHz)
For more information about the C160 or any Aitech product, please contact Aitech Defense Systems sales
department at (888) Aitech-8 (248-3248).
Diamond Point International (Europe) Ltd
Suite 13, Ashford House, Beaufort Court
Sir Thomas Longley Road, Rochester, Kent, ME2 4FA, UK
Phone 01634 300900 - Fax 01634 722398 - Email sales@dpie.com – Web www.dpie.com